L&C luminaire complements electrical charging stations while offering optimal light
distribution along with unique sensors.
L&C LUMINAIRE
LUMINAIRE THAT SHAPES THE FUTURE
5352
L&C LUMINAIRE

45˚
30˚
C0 - C180
eluminocity L&C Luminaire 1 Milestone®
C90 - C270
cd/klm
15˚ 0˚
400
500
600
700
200
300
POLES
CODE DESCRIPTION H1 H2 D1 D2 ANCHORAGE FLANGE COVER
PAFK.D114 Aluminum Conical Pole Flanged 4000  - Ø60 Ø114 90BJ002 C1D2B
PABK.D114 Aluminum Conical Pole Buried 4000 800 Ø60 Ø114  -  -
PAFK.D122 Aluminum Conical Pole Flanged 5000  - Ø60 Ø122 90BJ004 C1D2B
PABK.D122 Aluminum Conical Pole Buried 5000 800 Ø60 Ø122  -  -
PAFK.D122 Aluminum Conical Pole Flanged 6000  - Ø60 Ø122 90BJ004 C1D2B
PABK.D122 Aluminum Conical Pole Buried 6000 1000 Ø60 Ø122  -  -
PAFK.D148 Aluminum Conical Pole Flanged 6000  - Ø60 Ø148 90CJ005 C1F2C
PABK.D148 Aluminum Conical Pole Buried 6000 1000 Ø60 Ø148  -  -
PAFK.D165 Aluminum Conical Pole Flanged 8000  - Ø60 Ø165 90CJ006 C1G2C
PABK.D165 Aluminum Conical Pole Buried 8000 1200 Ø60 Ø165  -  -
LUMINAIRE SENSORS & CONNECTIVITY
CODE DESCRIPTION POWER (700 mA) LUMEN COLOR TEMPERATURE
LL2017.661 L&C Luminaire 1 Module 35W 3500lm - 4000lm 3000K / 4000K
LL2017.662 L&C Luminaire 2 Module 70W 7000lm - 8000lm 3000K / 4000K